Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Lage (1054125)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Borsdorfstr. 23, 32791 Lage , Lippe
T 05232 4383 (Anlage)

Hallenadresse
Erlenstr. 13, 32791 Lage
T 05232 43 82

Sportwart/in
Majewski, Michael
T 015771573472 sport@tc-rot-weiss-lage.de

Jugendwart/in

Drike, Katharina
T 0170 5438777 k.drueke@gmx.de
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Damen Doppel 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Stephanie Litge-Klimmek

m 017634048548; stephanie.luetge@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Skantharajah, Friederike
Gotz, Sabrina
Lutge-Klimmek, Stephanie
Driike, Katharina
Majewski, Nina

Jacobi, Nathalie
Schubert, Constanze
Fischer, Nina

Rehse, Jutta

Ahrenholz, Lara
Baumgardt, Lina
Schnur, Greta

Richter, Andrea
Obendiek, Kirsten
Imberg, Marie
Baumgardt, Johanna
Ruwisch, Ute

18 Muiller, Angelika
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ID-Nr.

29653120
28500735
28500973
27800429
27551959
27500336
29300021
20551980
25900597
29808103
20655525
29853084
25700636
26452322
20653397
27451876
27751211
24900805

LK DR
LK12,4
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK14,9
LK15,5
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK17,0
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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